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ZAP 2021 Tier Il Funding Awards

177 Oganizations
Organization Name Proposal Title 2021 Award

1520 Arts

90&9

Alta Arts Council

American West Symphony and Chorus

Art Access

Artes de Mexico en Utah

Artistic Resource for Teachers and Students, Inc.
Artists of Utah

Ashley Anderson Dances

Asian Association of Utah

Bad Dog Arts

Better Days 2020

Bluffdale Arts Advisory Board

Body Logic Dance Company

Brolly Arts

CBCNOW Dance Theater (DBA: NOW-ID)
Center for Documentary Expression and Art
Chamber Music Society of Salt Lake City, Inc.
Children's Media Workshop

Children's Theatre and School of the Arts
Chinese Association for Science and Technology in Utah
ChitraKaavya Dance

Choral Arts Society of Utah

City of Holladay

City of South Jordan

City of South Jordan

City of South Salt Lake Arts Council Inc
Clever Octopus Inc

Cottonwood Heights

Craft Lake City

Create Reel Change

Cultural Arts Society of West Jordan

David Ross Fetzer Foundation for Emerging Artists
Deseret Experimental Opera

Developmental Recreational Art Workshops Incorporated
Downtown SLC Presents

Draper Arts Council / Draper City

Draper Philharmonic & Choral Society
Emerald Hills Institute

Enjigo Foundation DBA Make Salt Lake
Excellence in the Community inc

Festival Concerts

Fit To Recover, Inc.

Flamenco del Lago

Foothill Cultural District

Fort Douglas Military Museum Association
FRIENDS of Great Salt Lake

GAM Foundation

Alta Community Enrichment (ACE)

A.R.T.S., Inc.

loveDANCEmore
Refugee and Immigrant Center

NOW-ID

Parker Theatre

Holladay Arts Council

Gale Center of History & Culture
South Jordan Arts Council
Cottonwood Heights Arts Council
Mental Healthy Utah

The Davey Foundation

DEXO

DRAW Inc
Downtown Alliance

Make Salt Lake

JazzSLC
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15,000
2,500
25,700
8,500
66,000
14,500
33,000
11,100
9,000
9,800
50,000
6,000
10,800
1,500
9,000
9,000
43,000
10,500
6,300
13,000
8,500
4,200
28,500
14,500
7,500
22,500
24,500
9,400
14,200
17,000
3,500
12,200
5,000
3,000
4,000
10,400
11,000
3,400
1,700
5,000
15,000
7,500
3,000
4,600
4,000
15,000
3,500
15,000



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Gilgal Sculpture Garden

Gina Bachauer International Piano Foundation
Glendale Community Council

Grand Theatre Foundation, Inc.

Great Salt Lake Fringe

HawkWatch International Inc.

Heart & Soul

Herriman Clty

Hibernian Society of Utah

Hilltop Gospel Choir

Historic Draper Playhouse

I J & Jeanne Wagner Jewish Community Center
Indian Cultural Center

Intermezzo Inc

Intermountain Acoustic Music Association
Intermountain Society of Artists
Intermountain Suzuki String Institute
International Visitors Utah Council

Italian American Civic League

Italian Center of the West

JAKS Youth Theatre Company

Jazz Arts of the Mountainwest

Jordan River Foundation

Jordan Valley Conservation Gardens Foundation
Jubilate

Kostopulos Dream Foundation / Camp Kostopulos
LiveDAYBREAK Arts Foundation Inc

Lyrical Opera Theater

Mestizo Institute of Culture & Arts (MICA)
Metropolitan Opera Association, Inc.
Midvale Arts Council Inc

Mountain West Ballet

Mundi Project

Murray City Corporation

Murray Symphonic Band

Murray Symphony Orchestra

National Tongan American Society

Nitya Nritya Foundation

Nonprofit Legal Services of Utah

NOVA Chamber Music Series

Odyssey Dance Theatre

Off Broadway Theatre Inc.

One Voice Children

Oquirrh Hills Performing Arts Alliance
Oratorio Society of Utah

Pacific Island Knowledge 2 Action Resources
Park City Chamber Music Society
Performing Arts Coalition, Inc.

Pinnacle Acting Company

Pioneer Craft House

Plan-B Theater Company

100 Puppets in the City

The Grand Theatre

Herriman Arts Council

Draper Historic Theatre

Utah Council for Citizen Diplomacy

JAM

Conservation Garden Park

Camp Kostopulos

Utah District Auditions

Murray City Cultural Arts
Murray Concert Band

National Tongan American Society

TEDxSaltLakeCity

The Empress Theatre

Pasifika Enriching Arts of Utah (PEAU

Beethoven Festival
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8,700
60,000
2,500
80,000
7,000
30,500
29,500
15,000
5,000
1,500
13,000
14,000
10,000
3,000
8,000
1,500
8,000
9,000
11,800
5,000
2,500
24,000
3,500
23,000
4,400
10,000
3,000
2,500
3,700
3,000
15,000
21,000
24,000
90,000
2,000
5,000
5,500
3,200
2,000
20,000
22,900
12,000
14,500
51,650
7,200
5,000
2,500
3,750
7,500
11,900
47,000
4,500



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Pygmalion Productions

Queer Spectra Arts Festival

Riverton Arts Council

Rock n Roll Camp for Girls - Salt Lake City
SALT Contemporary Dance, Inc.

Salt Lake Academy of Music

Salt Lake American

Salt Lake Children's Choir

Salt Lake Chinese Choir

Salt Lake Choral Artists

Salt Lake Ethnic Arts Council

Salt Lake Scandinavian Music & Dance
Salt Lake Symphonic Winds

Salt Lake Symphony

Saltgrass Printmakers

Salty Cricket Composers Collective
Sandbox Theatre Company

Sandy Arts Guild

SB Dance

Scaffold Theatre

Seven Canyons Trust

Shango Music and Dance

Sistema Utah

Society for Preservation and Propagation of Eastern Arts
Sojo Choral Arts

SPEBSQSA SLC Utah Chapter

Story Crossroads

Sundance Institute

Sweet Adelines International
Taylorsville Arts Council

Taylorsville Bennion Heritage Center
The Battalion Drum and Bugle Corps Inc
The Leonardo

The Salt Lake Eastern Art Club

The Salt Lake Scots Pipe Band & White Heather Dancers
The Schubert Singers (Ladies Chorus)
This Is The Place Foundation
ThreePenny Theatre Company

Torrey House Press

TreeUtah

Trust Fund for the Utah Women Artists Exhibition
Ulhaas - Bengali Association of Utah
University of Utah

University of Utah

University of Utah Tanner Humanities Center
Utah Blues Society

Utah Chamber Artists

Utah Classical Guitar Society

Utah Cultural Alliance Foundation

Utah Flute Association

Utah Heritage Foundation

Utah Museums Association

Riverton Arts Council
Rock Camp SLC

Samba Fogo
Eastern Arts

Beehive Statesmen Barbershop Chor

Mountain Jubilee Chorus

Guest Writers Series
Youth Theatre at the U

Preservation Utah
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14,900
1,500
14,900
3,000
14,000
3,000
3,000
8,200
4,650
42,000
4,500
3,500
5,500
15,000
13,800
10,500
4,000
88,000
14,000
1,500
5,000
29,000
5,000
9,000
4,500
9,500
3,000
105,000
5,000
14,500
4,500
6,500
8,500
1,500
13,000
3,000
55,000
1,500
14,650
41,000
2,000
4,850
10,000
9,500
11,500
5,300
20,000
8,000
20,000
3,500
85,300
6,700



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Utah Philharmonic Orchestra

Utah Pride Center

Utah Scottish Association

Utah Tamil Sangam

Utah Theatre Bloggers Association
Utah Venture Outdoors Inc.

Utah Watercolor Society

Utah Youth Orchestras & Ensembles
Utopia Early Music

Visual Art Institute

Viva Brazil Cultural Center
Wasatch & District Pipe Band
Wasatch Community Gardens
Wasatch Community Symphony
Wasatch Contras

Wasatch Front Chapter of The Society for the Preservation

and
Wasatch Mountain Arts

Wasatch Theatre Company of Salt Lake County

West Jordan Historical Society
West Valley Symphony of Utah
Westminster College

Westminster University
Westminster University
Westminster University

Young Artists Chamber Players, Inc.

Venture Out!

Saltaires Chorus

Classical Greek Theatre Festival
Westminster Concert Series
Westminster Dance
Westminster Theatre

Young Artists Chamber Players, Inc.
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15,000
5,500
9,900
2,800
1,500
3,200
5,500

15,500
2,000

43,000
8,100
5,000

53,000
2,500
1,500

5,000

3,300
7,000
12,400
10,000
11,000
2,000
1,500
8,000
14,400

Total Funded Awards:

wn

2,455,850




	2021 Tier II Awards

